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Strawberry Park Campus’s 2025 Presentation

We welcome parents and families to visit our Science Fair presentations as shown below. The kindergarten through
grade 2 demonstrations will begin on time; please arrive early so you don’t miss the presentation!

Parents of grade 3 through 8 students can walk through the fair during the times shown below. Feel free to ask students
any questions you may have about their projects. They will be excited to share with you what they’ve learned!

Class

Teachers

Where

Begin Time EndTime

Monday, January 27
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

Wednesday, January 29

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
Thursday, January 30
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
Friday, January 31
7th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
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Mrs. Bhattacharyya, Mrs. Datta Room A9

Mrs. Mittal, Mrs. Sinha

Mrs. Babar, Mrs. Taggarsi

Mrs. Pai

Mrs. Jessica Rao
Mrs. Ranjitha Rao
Mr. DeLong

Mrs. Zhang

Mrs. Choudhary

Mrs. Chikkaballapur
Mrs. Paradkar

Mrs. Andersen

Mrs. Nguyen-Lomboy
Mrs. Shetty

Mrs. Huynh-Bui

Ms. Ngo

Ms. Chen

Mrs. Jump

Mr. Muniz

Mrs. Vempati

Mrs. Panigrahi

Mrs. Sathyanarayana
Mrs. Bolneni

Ms. Zhang

Room A10
Room B5

Room D6
Room D7
Room D8
Room D9
Room D11
Room D12

Room B3
Room B4
Room D2
Room D3
Room D4
Room D5

Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room
Multi-purpose room

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
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